## AMERICAN FARM BUREAU FOUNDATION FOR AGRICULTURE COUNTY LEADER AWARD FORM – 2024

County Farm Bureau boards of directors qualify for the Foundation Leader Award when 100 percent of the board makes a contribution of \$25 or more per board member to the Foundation. Please list the names and addresses of the donors below. Use additional pages if necessary.

**Note:** Board members who are on both the county and the state board <u>must qualify in each category</u> to receive award recognition.

NAME	ADDRESS
President:	
L	
I certify that the members of the board of directors of the	
Farm Bureau has qualified for the 2024 AFBFA Leader Award. (name of county)	
Please list the name and email of the state Farm Bureau staffer that AFBFA should contact regarding this award.  County Farm Bureau Contact:	
award. County Farm Bureau Contact:	
Please check one. For tax purposes, the donations were:	
Given by individuals via a personal check or per diem	
Paid by the county Farm Bureau	
Please designate these funds to:	
General Fund	Other:
Agricultural Literacy	
White-Reinhardt Fund for Education	
<b>C</b>	
Signature:	(County Official)
	\·/ -··/

Please submit form and donations to AFBFA, at foundation@fb.org or 600 Maryland Avenue, SW, Suite 1000W, Washington, DC 20024.